$ 3,311,827
260,688

2,356,596
34,864

5,963,975

5,115,422
1,000,411

19,864
6,135,697

-171,722

4,676,196

$ 4,504,474

169

Karl L. Drake, P.C.

EV ANGELICAL PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH

STATEMENT OF FUNCTIONAL EXPENSES

FOR THE )'EAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2000
(With Comparative Totals for 1999)

PROGRAM SERVICES
Medical World Church
Ins. Plan Outreach Assistance

Compensation $ - - $ -- $ -
Employee Benefits
Payroll Taxes
Repairs and Maintenance
Travel

Committee Expenses
Contingencies
Printing and Promotion
Professional Fees
Rent and Property Taxes

Van Expense
Office Supplies
Telephone
Utilities
Insurance

Postage
Development
Fraternal Relations
Support and Training
General Assembly Expense

Miscellaneous
Premiums 462,962
Claims 2,973,880
Administrative Expense 35,523
Restricted Expenses -- 1,235,422 323,057

Technology Support
-

Totals Before Adjustments $3,472,365 $1,235,422 $ 323,057

Fixed Asset Capitalization
Depreciation

Adjusted Totals $3,472,365 $1,235,422 $ 323,057

170

Church
Development

$

24,421

--

$ 24,421

$ 24,421

Special Church General and Fund
Projects Loan Administrative Raising 2000 Total 1999 Total

$ - $ -- $ 479,207 $ - $ 479,207 $ 398,939
99,203 - 99,203 74,796
29,346 - 29,346 26, 100
14,431 - 14,431 11,601
63,892 -- 63,892 54,711

82,751 -- 82;751 71,209
19,523 -- 19,523 51,190
65,360 15,360 80,720 106,678
5,444 -- 5,444 3,300

113,262 - 113,262 90,137

1,001 - 1,001 .· 1,252
8,745 - 8,745 8,920
9,811 - 9,811 15,497
7,718 - .7,718 6,092
5,750 - 5,750 5,000

20,896 - 20,896 24,141
7,348 - 7,348 23,977
9,194 - 9,194 9,574
2,019 - 2,019 195

20,603 -- 20,603 20,570

1,552 - 1,552 4,256
462,962 476,405

2,973,880 2,443,402
909 13,297 - 49,729 50,356

420,229 - - - 2,003,129 2,151,434

9,464 -- 9,464 14,579

$420,229 $ 909 $1,089,817 $ 15,360 $6,581,580 $6,144,311

-7,721 -7, 721 -34,463
22,809 22,809 25,849

$420,229 $ 909 $1,104,905 $ 15,360 $6,596,668 $6,135,697

171
See Accompanying Notes_to Financial Statements.

Karl L. Drake, P.C.

EVANGELICAL PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH

STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS

FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2000
(With Comparative Totals for 1999)

CASH FLOWS FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES
Increase <Decrease> in Net Assets
Adjustments to Reconcile Increase in Net